1560-1570nm 40mW SM 8nm Tunable DBR
Laser Diode
 Product Description
This single-frequency DBR laser diode is ideal for applications including
low-noise pumping, second harmonic generation, time-resolved
fluorescence spectroscopy, and fiber-optic sensing.The laser is integrated
with an optical isolator, thermoelectric cooler (TEC), thermistor, and
monitoring photodiode. It is housed in a 14-pin butterfly package, equipped

test results
Grating Tuning Current (Wavelength Direction)
Ordering information
Purchase information
MP-DBR-□□□□-☆-▽-XX
□□□□:Wavelength
1570:1570nm
*****
1580:1580nm
☆:Output Power
30:30mW
50:50mW
▽:Wavelength Tolerance
1:±1nm
2:±2nm
XX:Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC
PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC